



5808 Hwy #9, Harriston, Ontario, N0G 1Z0

Phone: 519-338-2923,

'Jan 1, 2022 – Sitrex Bale Wrappers Updated' on Pages 48d, 48e, 48g (mini wrappers) ONLY

Fax: 519-338-2756

MORE UPDATES TO COME IN 2022.

Email: sales@harcoag.ca

www.harcoag.ca

Sitrex Balers

Round Baler – M100 – Chamber Size 100 x 100

Standard Equipment: Quick hydraulic opening of the rear gate without disabling the power takeoff, mechanic lock, hydraulic pick-up lift, packer device, changeable wheel-track, adjustable drawbar, bale counter, lights, Cardan shaft with limiter, retractable & adjustable small wheel of the pick-up, bale chute, electrically driven automatic monotwine binding device, binding control panel with signal horn & light, wheels: 11.5-80/15 PR10 for M100 Magnum and 7.50-16 for M100 Super.

For Magnum only: Double retractable & adjustable pneumatic wheel for pick-up, extra wide pick-up side augers, double hydraulic piston for pick-up lifting.

Code	Model	Description	Price [CDN]
808.001	M100 SUPER	Round Baler with 57" Pick-Up Width	\$35,302.00
880.002	M100 MAGNUM	Round Baler with 64.9" Pick-Up Width	\$39,664.00



	Model	Width		Length		Height		Weight	
		cm	inch	cm	inch	cm	inch	kg	lbs
In Working	M100S	180	70.8	326	128.3	181	71.2	1590	3490
In Working	M100M	225	88.5	326	128.3	181	71.2	1650	3636
In Trans.	M100S	180	70.8	203	80	181	71.2	1590	3490
In Trans.	M100M	195	76.7	203	80	181	71.2	1650	3636

Main Features: Low power absorption, suitable for baling green crops, wide range for compression regulation, suitable for hilly areas & generally restricted spaces, compact.

Optional Accessories

Code	Description	Price [CDN]
280.001	Electrically driven net binding for M100 Super & M100 Magnum (not provided in combination with twine binder)	\$4,385.00
280.002	Electrically driven double twine binding	\$1,426.00
280.003	Electrically driven double binder w/crossing twine (not provided for M100 Super & M120 Compact)	\$2,204.00
280.004	Additional adjustable & retractable wheel for pick-up, made entirely of rubber.	\$571.00
280.005	Double adjustable & retractable pneumatic pick-up wheel.	\$934.00
280.006	400/60 15.5 PR14 oversize wheels.	\$1,675.00
280.007	Wide-angle cardan shaft.	\$1,314.00
280.008	*Hydraulic brake for M100 Super & M120 Compact Plus	\$2,903.00
280.009	*Hydraulic brake for M100 Magnum	\$2,903.00
280.010	Vine cutting kit for M100 Super & M120 Compact Plus	\$1,104.00
280.011	Special pick-up rake for maize residues.	\$895.00

*These options can be supplied, together w/the machines only net ex works prices.

PRICED IN CANADIAN DOLLARS

PRICES ARE FOB HARRISTON, ON- DESIGN & PRICE ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE



5808 Hwy #9, Harriston, Ontario, N0G 1Z0

Phone: 519-338-2923,

'Jan 1, 2022 – Sitrex Bale Wrappers Updated' on Pages 48d, 48e, 48g (mini wrappers) ONLY

Fax: 519-338-2756

MORE UPDATES TO COME IN 2022.

Email: sales@harcoag.ca

www.harcoag.ca

Sitrex Balers

Round Bale – M120 Compact – Chamber Size 120 x 100

Standard Equipment: Quick hydraulic opening of the rear gate without disabling the power takeoff, mechanic lock, hydraulic pick-up lift, packer device, changeable wheel-track, adjustable drawbar, bale counter, lights, Cardan shaft with limiter, retractable & adjustable small wheel of the pick-up, bale chute, electrically drive automatic monotwince binding device, binding control panel with signal horn & light, wheels: 11.5-80/15 PR10 for M150 Compact Magnum and 7.50-16 for M150 Compact.
For Magnum only: Double retractable & adjustable pneumatic wheel for pick-up, extra wide pick-up side augers, double hydraulic piston for pick-up lifting.

Code	Model	Description	Price [CDN]
808.003	M120 COMPACT PLUS	Round Baler with 57" Pick-Up Width	\$36,290.00
880.004	M120 COMPACT MAGNUM PLUS	Round Baler with 64.9" Pick-Up Width	\$40,652.00



	Model	Width		Length		Height		Weight	
		cm	inch	cm	inch	cm	inch	kg	lbs
In Working	M120CP	180	70.8	358	141	198	77.9	1650	3636
In Working	M120CMP	225	88.5	358	141	198	77.9	1720	3792
In Trans.	M120CP	180	70.8	226	89	198	77.9	1650	3636
In Trans.	M120CMP	195	76.7	226	89	198	77.9	1720	3792

Main Features: Low power absorption, suitable for baling green crops, wide range for compression regulation, suitable for hilly areas & generally restricted spaces, compact.

Optional Accessories

Code	Description	Price [CDN]
280.012	Electrically driven net binding	\$5,960.00
280.002	Electrically driven double twine binding	\$1,426.00
280.003	Electrically driven double binder w/crossing twine (not provided for M100 Super & M120 Compact)	\$2,205.00
280.004	Additional adjustable & retractable wheel for pick-up, made entirely of rubber.	\$571.00
280.005	Double adjustable & retractable pneumatic pick-up wheel.	\$934.00
280.006	400/60 15.5 PR14 oversize wheels	\$1,675.00
280.007	Wide-angle cardan shaft.	\$1,314.00
280.008	*Hydraulic brake for M100 Super & M120 Compact Plus	\$2,903.00
280.009	*Hydraulic brake for M100 Magnum	\$2,903.00
280.013	Vine cutting kit for M120 Compact Plus	\$1,104.00
280.014	Special pick-up rake for maize residues.	\$895.00

*These options can be supplied, together w/the machines only net ex works prices.

PRICED IN CANADIAN DOLLARS

PRICES ARE FOB HARRISTON, ON- DESIGN & PRICE ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

5808 Hwy #9, Harriston, Ontario, N0G 1Z0

Phone: 519-338-2923,

Fax: 519-338-2756

Email: sales@harcoag.ca

www.harcoag.ca



'Jan 1, 2022 – Sitrex Bale Wrappers Updated' on Pages 48d, 48e, 48g (mini wrappers) ONLY

MORE UPDATES TO COME IN 2022.

Sitrex Balers

Round Baler – M120 – Chamber Size 120 x 120

Standard Equipment: Quick hydraulic opening of the rear gate without disabling the power takeoff, mechanic lock, hydraulic pick-up lift, packer device, changeable wheel-track, adjustable drawbar, bale counter, lights, Cardan shaft with limiter, retractable & adjustable small wheel of the pick-up, bale chute, electrically driven automatic monotwine binding device, binding control panel with signal horn & light.

For Magnum only: Double retractable & adjustable pneumatic wheel for pick-up, extra wide pick-up side augers, double hydraulic piston for pick-up lifting.

Code	Model	Description	Price [CDN]
808.005	M120 SUPER PLUS	Round Baler with 64.9" Pick-Up Width	\$36,560.00
880.006	M120 MAGNUM	Round Baler with 72.8" Pick-Up Width	\$40,922.00



	Model	Width		Length		Height		Weight	
		cm	inch	cm	inch	cm	inch	kg	lbs
In Working	M120SP	216	85	358	141	198	77.9	1850	4077
In Working	M120MP	246	96.8	358	141	198	77.9	2200	4859
In Trans.	M120SP	216	85	226	89	198	77.9	1850	4077
In Trans.	M120MP	216	85	226	89	198	77.9	2200	4859

Main Features: Low power absorption, suitable for baling green crops, wide range for compression regulation, suitable for hilly areas & generally restricted spaces, compact.

Optional Accessories		
Code	Description	Price [CDN]
280.015	Electrically driven net binding	\$5,960.00
280.016	Electrically driven double twine binding	\$1,426.00
280.017	Electrically driven double binder w/crossing twine (not provided for M100 Super & M120 Compact)	\$2,204.00
280.004	Additional adjustable & retractable wheel for pick-up, made entirely of rubber.	\$571.00
280.005	Double adjustable & retractable pneumatic pick-up wheel.	\$934.00
280.006	400/60 15.5 PR14 oversize wheels	\$1,675.00
280.007	Wide-angle cardan shaft.	\$1,314.00
280.009	*Hydraulic brake for Magnum	\$2,903.00
280.018	Special pick-up rake for maize residues.	\$895.00

*These options can be supplied, together w/the machines only net ex works prices.

PRICED IN CANADIAN DOLLARS

PRICES ARE FOB HARRISTON, ON- DESIGN & PRICE ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

5808 Hwy #9, Harriston, Ontario, N0G 1Z0

Phone: 519-338-2923,

'Jan 1, 2022 – Sitrex Bale Wrappers Updated' on Pages 48d, 48e, 48g (mini wrappers) ONLY

Fax: 519-338-2756

Email: sales@harcoag.ca

www.harcoag.ca



MORE UPDATES TO COME IN 2022.

Sitrex Balers

Round Baler – M150 – Chamber Size 150 x 120

Standard Equipment: Quick hydraulic opening of the rear gate without disabling the power takeoff, mechanic lock, hydraulic pick-up lift, packer device, changeable wheel-track, adjustable drawbar, bale counter, lights, Cardan shaft with limiter, retractable & adjustable small wheel of the pick-up, bale chute, electrically driven automatic monotwine binding device, binding control panel with signal horn & light.

For Magnum only: Double retractable & adjustable pneumatic wheel for pick-up, extra wide pick-up side augers, double hydraulic piston for pick-up lifting.

Code	Model	Description	Price [CDN]
808.007	M150 SUPER PLUS	Round Baler with 64.9" Pick-Up Width	\$39,114.00
880.008	M150 MAGNUM	Round Baler with 72.8" Pick-Up Width	\$43,476.00



	Model	Width		Length		Height		Weight	
		cm	inch	cm	inch	cm	inch	kg	lbs
In Working	M150SP	216	85	390	153.5	233	91.7	2100	4628
In Working	M150MP	246	96.8	390	153.5	233	91.7	2450	5401
In Trans.	M150SP	216	85	258	101.6	233	91.7	2100	4628
In Trans.	M150MP	216	85	258	101.6	233	91.7	2450	5401

Main Features: Low power absorption, suitable for baling green crops, wide range for compression regulation, maximum mechanization of packaging operations, work times & labour reduced to a minimum.

Optional Accessories		
Code	Description	Price [CDN]
280.019	Electrically driven net binding	\$5,960.00
280.016	Electrically driven double twine binding	\$1,426.00
280.020	Electrically driven double binder w/crossing twine (not provided for M100 Super & M120 Compact)	\$2,204.00
280.004	Additional adjustable & retractable wheel for pick-up, made entirely of rubber.	\$571.00
280.005	Double adjustable & retractable pneumatic pick-up wheel.	\$934.00
280.006	400/60 15.5 PR14 oversize wheels	\$1,675.00
280.007	Wide-angle cardan shaft.	\$1,314.00
280.009	*Hydraulic brake	\$2,903.00
280.021	Special pick-up rake for maize residues.	\$895.00

*These options can be supplied, together w/the machines only net ex works prices.

PRICED IN CANADIAN DOLLARS

PRICES ARE FOB HARRISTON, ON- DESIGN & PRICE ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

5808 Hwy #9, Harriston, Ontario, N0G 1Z0

Phone: 519-338-2923,

Fax: 519-338-2756

Email: sales@harcoag.ca

www.harcoag.ca



'Jan 1, 2022 – Sitrex Bale Wrappers Updated' on Pages 48d, 48e, 48g (mini wrappers) ONLY

MORE UPDATES TO COME IN 2022.

Sitrex Balers

MINI Round Baler – M50 – Chamber Size 50 x 70

Standard Equipment: Tailgate with hydraulic control & mechanic lock, changeable wheel-track, automatic monotwine binding device with signal horn or net binding device with signal horn, bale chute, bale counter, double pick-up balance, central drawbar + longer drawbar or three points linkage, Cardan shaft, pick-up side star wheels (not provided with three points linkage), adjustable pick-up wheel.

Code	Model	Description	Price [CDN]
808.009	M50 MINIROTO	Mini Round Baler with 33.4" Pick-Up Width	\$27,870.00



	Model	Width		Length		Height		Weight	
		cm	inch	cm	inch	cm	inch	kg	lbs
In Working	M50MR	140	55.1	224	88.2	154	60.6	380	844
In Trans.	M50MR	140	55.1	124	48.8	130	51.2	380	844

Main Features: Can be used in combination with small tractors with limited power, in restricted areas and/or on steep slopes or areas with narrow access. Produces bales which can be carried by hands. Can collect & bale green crops. The adjustable pick-up wheel enables the pick-up to be kept the correct distance from the ground.

Optional Accessories		
Code	Description	Price [CDN]
280.022	Three point linkage or central drawbar (after sale)	\$1,465.00
280.023	Power pack.	\$4,076.00
280.024	Lateral drawbar.	\$5,310.00
280.025	Pick-up hydraulic control.	\$972.00
280.026	Electric control for net binding device.	\$1,836.00

PRICED IN CANADIAN DOLLARS

PRICES ARE FOB HARRISTON, ON- DESIGN & PRICE ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE



5808 Hwy #9, Harriston, Ontario, N0G 1Z0

Phone: 519-338-2923,

'Jan 1, 2022 – Sitrex Bale Wrappers Updated' on Pages 48d, 48e, 48g (mini wrappers) ONLY

Fax: 519-338-2756

MORE UPDATES TO COME IN 2022.

Email: sales@harcoag.ca

www.harcoag.ca

Sitrex Balers

Square Baler – M60 – Chamber Size 34 x 44

Standard Equipment: Twine knotter, pick-up jack, bale counter, Cardan shaft, third wheel support.

Code	Model	Description	Price [CDN]
808.011	M60 MINI	Square Baler with 41" Pick-Up Width	\$30,345.00
808.012	M60 SUPER	Square Baler with 54" Pick-Up Width	\$31,342.00



	Model	Width		Length		Height		Weight	
		cm	inch	cm	inch	cm	inch	kg	lbs
In Working	M60M	160	63	397	156.3	152	59.8	900	2000
In Working	M60S	190	74.8	397	156.3	152	59.8	1000	2205
In Trans.	M60M	160	63	321	126.4	152	59.8	900	2000
In Trans.	M60S	190	74.8	321	126.4	152	59.8	1000	2205

Main Features: Can be used in combination with low-power tractors, suitable for hay bales, suitable for use in hilly areas & areas with difficult access. MINI/S uses minimum operating power of 20-25CV

Optional Accessories

Code	Description	Price [CDN]
280.027	Third wheel for SUPER, EXPORT, MAGNUM	\$677.00
280.028	Hydraulic pick-up lift.	\$1,310.00
280.029	Hydraulic drawbar adjustment for M60 Mini/s.	\$1,463.00
280.030	Hydraulic drawbar adjustment for M60 Mini.	\$1,463.00
280.031	Hydraulic drawbar adjustment for M60 Super.	\$1,463.00
280.032	Long chute and rear trailer hitch.	\$3,033.00
280.033	Wide-angle cardan shaft.	\$1,512.00
280.034	Pick-up wheel.	\$670.00
280.035	Third wheel w/holder for Mini.	\$1,445.00
280.026	Third wheel w/holder for Super.	\$1,445.00
280.037	*Hand brake for Mini, Super.	\$1,547.00

*These options can be supplied, together w/the machines only net ex works prices

PRICED IN CANADIAN DOLLARS

PRICES ARE FOB HARRISTON, ON- DESIGN & PRICE ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE



'Jan 1, 2022 – Sitrex Bale Wrappers Updated' on Pages 48d, 48e, 48g (mini wrappers) ONLY

MORE UPDATES TO COME IN 2022.

Sitrex Balers

Square Baler – M61 EXPORT – Chamber Size 36 x 46

Standard Equipment: Twine knotter, pick-up jack, bale counter, Cardan shaft, third wheel support.

Code	Model	Description	Price [CDN]
808.013	M61 EXPORT/160	Square Baler with 63" Pick-Up Width	\$29,948.00
808.014	M61 EXPORT/170	Square Baler with 67" Pick-Up Width	\$31,947.00



	Model	Width		Length		Height		Weight	
		cm	inch	cm	inch	cm	inch	kg	lbs
In Working	M61E/160	244	96	433	170.5	160	63	1150	2535
In Working	M61E/170	255	100.4	433	170.5	160	63	1250	2755
In Trans.	M61E/160	224	88.2	342	134.6	160	63	1150	2535
In Trans.	M61E/170	235	92.5	342	134.6	160	63	1250	2755

Main Features: Extremely robust, excellent productive capacity, extremely reliable.

Optional Accessories		
Code	Description	Price [CDN]
280.027	Third wheel for SUPER, EXPORT, MAGNUM	\$541.00
280.028	Hydraulic pick-up lift.	\$1,046.00
280.038	Hydraulic drawbar adjustment for EXPORT	\$1,055.00
280.039	Long chute & rear trailer hitch for EXPORT	\$2,428.00
280.040	Wide angle cardan shaft for EXPORT	\$1,209.00
280.041	Pick-up wheel for EXPORT-170	\$536.00
280.034	Pick-up wheel for EXPORT-160	\$536.00
280.042	Third wheel w/holder for EXPORT	\$1,156.00
280.043	Pick-up support roller for EXPORT-MAGNUM	\$809.00
280.044	*Iron wire twisters for EXPORT	\$2,416.00

*These options can be supplied, together w/the machines only net ex works prices

PRICED IN CANADIAN DOLLARS

PRICES ARE FOB HARRISTON, ON- DESIGN & PRICE ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE



5808 Hwy #9, Harriston, Ontario, N0G 1Z0

Phone: 519-338-2923,

'Jan 1, 2022 – Sitrex Bale Wrappers Updated' on Pages 48d, 48e, 48g (mini wrappers) ONLY

Fax: 519-338-2756

MORE UPDATES TO COME IN 2022.

Email: sales@harcoag.ca

www.harcoag.ca

Sitrex Bale Wrappers

Code	Model	Description	WGT (lbs)	Price [CDN]
802.295	WR/1600 standard 3pt	3 point hitch version for front and rear linkage, handy and safe, it works at few cm from the ground; particular suitable for small areas; good results also in steep slope grounds, wrap bales from 120 to 160 cm diameter and up to 1200 kg weight.	1850	\$37,076.00
802.542	WR/1600-A	With automatic wrapping – 3pt		\$42,968sitrex.00
802.296	WR/1800 standard 3pt	3 point hitch version suitable for static use, suitable for use directly in the storage place, loading of the bale with another implement, discharge of the bale by hydraulic control.	1698	\$25,548.00
802.494	WR/1800-A	With automatic wrapping – 3pt		\$34,252.00
802.299	WR/3100 standard PULL TYPE	Trailed version with side loading fork, High performance in large areas, low ground pressure and high stability. Half-automatic centring, possibility to load bale till 900 kg without the use of ballast, direct discharge of the bale, without the use of the platform. "Optional" discharge vertical bale;	1984	\$33,762.00
802.545	WR/3100-A	With automatic wrapping – pull type		\$40,413.00
802.301	WR/5100 standard PULL TYPE	Trailed version with side loading fork, for professional use in big farms, strong frame with possibility to carry two bales, bale's discharge with rear damper, strong platform for the vertical discharge of the bales;	3700	\$43,536.00
802.546	WR/5100-A	With automatic wrapping – pull type		\$52,172.00



MINI Wrapper – MF70 – Bale Size 50 x 50 to 50 x 70

Standard Equipment: Rotating platform with two drive rolls with belts, mechanic transmission with Cardan shaft, stretcher for film-roll 250mm, high, lap winding number selection with automatic stop of the platform.

Code	Model	Description	Price [CDN]
808.015	MF70/M	Three Point Mounted Mini Wrapper	\$14,910.00



	Model	Width		Length		Height		Weight	
		cm	inch	cm	inch	cm	inch	kg	lbs
In Working	MF70/M	120	47	160	63	93	37	93	205
In Trans.	MF70/M	120	47	160	63	93	37	93	205

Main Features: Completely automatic wrapping, selection of super impossible fil layers (2, 4, 6), machine stops automatically when it has finished.

PRICED IN CANADIAN DOLLARS

PRICES ARE FOB HARRISTON, ON- DESIGN & PRICE ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE